Polaris®
The first MRI-stable
adjustable valve
As the first MRI-stable adjustable valve, Polaris® has been designed with patients’ safety
in mind. It offers precision and reliability for more confidence for the clinicians and greater
protection to the patient.
Polaris® valve
The Polaris® valve can be associated with SiphonX®,

Reference Designation
Valve only
Position
1 2 3 4 5
SPV Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 30-200
P
re
ss
ur
e
(m
m
H
2O
) 30 70 110 150 200
SPV-140 Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 10-140 10 40 80 110 140
SPV-300 Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 50-300 50 100 150 220 300
SPV-400 Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 80-400 80 150 230 330 400
Valve with antechamber
Position
1 2 3 4 5
SPVA Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 30-200, Antechamber
P
re
ss
ur
e
(m
m
H
2O
) 30 70 110 150 200
SPVA-140 Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 10-140, Antechamber 10 40 80 110 140
SPVA-300 Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 50-300, Antechamber 50 100 150 220 300
SPVA-400 Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 80-400, Antechamber 80 150 230 330 400
Valve with burr-hole reservoir
SPVB
Polaris® Adjustable Valve, 30-200, Burr-Hole Reservoir,
(30, 70, 110, 150, 200 mmH2O)